
Coal or coal bearing intercept 44-46mC

0 100Gamma
API

Zone :55

5309145N
524530E

elevation: 394m

16/05/2013; 12.14pm

Hole: 0J007
metres

CMS(MS)

CMS/COAL?/MS

CMS/SS/(MS)

Coal or coal bearing intercept 98-99m

60

80

90

100

102.6

Coal or coal bearing intercept 67-69m

Coal or coal bearing intercept 81-83m

SS(MS)

G
A

M
M

A
 M

A
R

K
E

R
 Z

O
N

E

SS(MS)

SS

MS(SS)

D

E

F

CMS/COAL

SS

SS/MS

MS(SS)

SS(MS)

SS/CMS

SS
SS/MS

CMS/COAL?(SS)

SS
SS(CMS)

SS/CMS/MS

CMS/COAL?/SS

SS(CMS)

SS(CMS)

MS

MS(SS)
SS(CMS)

SS

SS(CMS)
SS

CMS/COAL(SS)
MS

SS(CMS)

SS/MS(CMS)

SS
CMS/MS(SS)
MS/SS
SS(CMS)

SS

CMS/MS(SS)
MS(CMS)

SS/CMS

SS(MS)

MS/SS

SS(MS)
SS

MS(SS/CMS)

SS
SS/MS/CMS

SS(MS)

MS(CMS)

SS/MS

70

50

30

40

20

0

10


